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WEST MIDLANDS FIRE AND RESCUE AUTHORITY 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2011/12 

 
Date Time Meeting 

2011 
Monday 27th June 11.00 am Authority [Annual Meeting] 

[political groups at 10 am] 
Monday 4th July 10.00 am Policy Planning Forum 
Monday 18th July All day Special Policy Planning 

Forum - Annual Member 
Update 

Monday 5th September 10.00 am 
10.30 am 
To follow 
1.30 pm* 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Chair’s agenda meeting 
Standards Committee 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee 

Monday 19th September 11 am 
 
To follow 

Authority 
[political groups at 10 am]  
Member Development Working 
Group 

Monday 10th October 10.00 am 
10.30 am 
1.30 pm* 
 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee  
Joint Consultative Panel 
[pre meeting at 1 pm] 

Monday 7th November 10.00 am 
10.30 am 
To follow 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Chair’s agenda meeting 
Standards Committee 

Monday 28th November 11 am 
 
To follow 
 
To follow 
 

Authority 
[political groups at 10 am] 
Member Development Working 
Group 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee -  
self-assessment exercise 

Monday 12th December 10.00 am 
10.30 am 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
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2012 
Monday 9th January 10.00 am 

10.30 am 
1.30 pm* 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee 
Joint Consultative Panel 
[pre meeting at 1 pm] 

Monday 23rd January 10.00 am 
 
 
10.30 am 
To follow 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
[non domestic ratepayers 
consultation meeting] 
Policy Planning Forum 
Chair’s agenda meeting 
Standards Committee 

Monday 13th February 11 am 
 
 
To follow 

Authority [budget and precept 
setting] 
[political groups at 10 am] 
Member Development Working 
Group 

Monday 5th March 1.30 pm Audit and Performance 
Management Committee 

Monday 26th March 10.00 am 
10.30 am 
To follow 
1.30 pm* 
 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Chair’s Agenda Meeting 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee  
Joint Consultative Panel 
[pre meeting at 1 pm] 

Monday 16th April 11.00 am 
 
To follow 

Authority 
[political groups at 10 am] 
Member Development Working 
Group 

Monday 11th June 10.00 am 
10.30 am 
To follow 
1.30 pm* 
 
1.30 pm* 

Executive Committee 
Policy Planning Forum 
Chair’s agenda meeting 
Audit and Performance 
Management Committee 
Standards Committee  

Monday 25th June 11.00 am Authority [Annual Meeting] 
[political groups at 10 am] 

 
* Provisional start time depending on amount of business to be 
transacted in morning sessions. 
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